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Description

199503150000
67731

03/15/1995
11:37:11

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

199503150000
67731

03/15/1995
11:37:11

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

199510270003
08801

10/27/1995
10:21:00

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee RELEASES COMPASS
BANK

199505300001
40451

199510110002
88571

10/11/1995
10:45:56

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS KARL, JAMES
F

19 100 Lot#:12
Book:19
Pg:100

199510200003
01751

10/20/1995
01:53:01

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

19 100 Lot#:22
Book:19
Pg:100

199510200003
01741

10/20/1995
01:53:00

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

19 100 Lot#:22
Book:19
Pg:100

199511070003
22231

11/07/1995
02:15:05

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor DEEDS PRENDIVILLE,
MICHAEL T

19 100 Lot#:30
Book:19
Pg:100

199511130003
26541

11/13/1995
11:38:39

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

20 66 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:66

199511130003
26551

11/13/1995
11:38:40

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

20 66 Lot#:10
Book:20 Pg:66

199505300001
40451

05/30/1995
01:40:46

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

19 100 Lot#:12
Book:19
Pg:100

199506280001
69291

06/28/1995
11:07:03

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

19 100 Lot#:30
Book:19
Pg:100

199505300001
40441

05/30/1995
01:40:45

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW DEV CO
INC

19 100 Lot#:12
Book:19
Pg:100

199506220001
63641

06/22/1995
01:22:53

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
PARTNERSHI
P

19 38 Lot#:107
Book:19 Pg:38

199506220001
63651

06/22/1995
01:22:54

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

19 38 Lot#:107
Book:19 Pg:38

199506280001
69281

06/28/1995
11:07:02

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

19 100 Lot#:30
Book:19
Pg:100

199512150003
60661

12/15/1995
01:59:12

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COMPASS
BANK

20 66 Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:66

199512150003
60651

12/15/1995
01:59:11

NEW HOPE
BUILDERS INC

Grantee DEEDS SOUTH
GRANDE
VIEW
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

20 66 Lot#:12
Book:20 Pg:66


