Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	BUILDERS First Reference	Legal
			T dity Noic	7.		BOOK	l age	Wapbook	Mapi age	T list recicione	Description
199503150000 67731	03/15/1995 11:37:11	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC						
199503150000 67731	03/15/1995 11:37:11	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC						
199510270003 08801	10/27/1995 10:21:00	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COMPASS BANK					199505300001 40451	
199510110002 88571	10/11/1995 10:45:56	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	KARL, JAMES F			19	100		Lot#:12 Book:19 Pg:100
199510200003 01751	10/20/1995 01:53:01	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			19	100		Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:100
199510200003 01741	10/20/1995 01:53:00	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			19	100		Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:100
199511070003 22231	11/07/1995 02:15:05	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	PRENDIVILLE, MICHAEL T			19	100		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:100
199511130003 26541	11/13/1995 11:38:39	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			20	66		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:66
199511130003 26551	11/13/1995 11:38:40	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			20	66		Lot#:10 Book:20 Pg:66
199505300001 40451	05/30/1995 01:40:46	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			19	100		Lot#:12 Book:19 Pg:100
199506280001 69291	06/28/1995 11:07:03	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			19	100		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:100
199505300001 40441	05/30/1995 01:40:45	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEV CO INC			19	100		Lot#:12 Book:19 Pg:100
199506220001 63641	06/22/1995 01:22:53	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT PARTNERSHI P			19	38		Lot#:107 Book:19 Pg:38
199506220001 63651	06/22/1995 01:22:54	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			19	38		Lot#:107 Book:19 Pg:38
199506280001 69281	06/28/1995 11:07:02	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			19	100		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:100
199512150003 60661	12/15/1995 01:59:12	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COMPASS BANK			20	66		Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:66
199512150003 60651	12/15/1995 01:59:11	NEW HOPE BUILDERS INC	Grantee	DEEDS	SOUTH GRANDE VIEW DEVELOPMEN T CO INC			20	66		Lot#:12 Book:20 Pg:66